June 9, 2024

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

02101 NIKKA Cucumber
FROM : Tokyo, 04

Skl Number Name

N 8888 02102 Maguro Empress N 8888

FROM :
Skl Number Name

02107 Tamasentai
FROM : Kawasaki, OL

Skl Number Name
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*
N N O b O 0 ©

02403
FROM :

* 5

*
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02601
FROM :

* 6

*
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02604

* 7

*
w a0 A O GOODN®

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

12766
00175
12765
12979
11968
15419
15421
15787

NORAs

Hattori, Yuya
Yoneda, Risa
Daiba, Nobuyoshi
Iwata, Leon

Wu, Wenjie

Hirai, Takayuki
Yanagi, Hirotoshi

Saito, Tomohito

Tokyo, 29
Skl Number Name

06406
13359
11473
13360
07454
11074
13695
15755

Sakagami, Aya
Fujiseki, Takeshi
Nakai, Yasuki
Zenke, Ayako
Takeuchi, Sho
Sato, Osamu
Tomita, Kosui

Saito, Tomoe

Neko Masshigura
Tokyo, 29
Skl Number Name

05393
10378
13524
13853
13902
09857
15823

Takasaki, Genki
Nishijima, Konami
Shimada, Yosei
Nishimura, Shintaro
Masuda, Moeko
Hatakeyama, Jun

Yoshinaka, Tsukasa

RHINSTONE
FROM : Minami-lkebukur, 29

Skl Number Name

09902
09903
12788
13629
08842
08859
12121
12789

Tsuda, Eisuke
Hagiwara, Madoka
Shida, Kentaro
Yatsuzuka, Naoki
Tsunoda, Mitsuo
Yuma, Hirotada
Nakayoku, Fumitoshi
Inoue, Asuka

* 5

*
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N 8888 02404

FROM :

07927
00035
08141
09302
12555
13347
13348
15789

Bito, Mai
Fukazawa, Kazuo
Nojiri, Shin
Yoshida, Ayumi
Yuge, Miyabi
Tanabu, Chie
Yuge, Chie

Ichinose, Jun

samurai shino
, 29

Skl Number Name
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*
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N 8888 02602

FROM :

00063
04194
05687
06874
12458
10474
15744
15745

Saito, Keita

Jo, Shinori
Kanai, Megumi
Horino, Kensuke
Everaert, Keiko
Yoshimi, Tohru
Tanabe, Satoshi

Koizumi, Yuka

Hide Out doko
Minami-lkebukur, 29

Skl Number Name

* 7

*
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N 9999 02605

FROM :

09905
09906
08841
09303
03496
08858
03939
13632

Yamamoto, Koji
Yamamoto, Aya
Kato, Kiyoshi
Kawaguchi, Hiroyuki
Kanto, Yoshinori
Kogane, Yoshiaki
Miura, Yuta

Koizumi, Kensuke

Hide Out boko
Minami-lkebukur, 29

Skl Number Name

* 4

*
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09346
08851
09626
11946
11972
13631
08860
12785

Hirasawa, Reiko
Hirasawa, Hidekatsu
Saito, Junko
Taniguchi, Hiromi
Yago, Hidekazu
Kotani, Hidemi
Nishida, Kimihiko

Kinoshita, Masako

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 8888

N 8888

N 8888
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02406
FROM :

00331
07853
08793
11895
15416
15417
15623
05935

Enomoto, Kotaro
Haishima, Yuki
Togo, Atsushi
Goto, Yume
Edamura, Takeshi
Yokoyama, Yuki
Nakazawa, Hiromi

Suenaga, Hayata

GMC Soma

Skl Number Name
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*
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02603
FROM :

03736
02140
07549
07831
10930
11239
09345
15863

Fujie, Masanori
Okada, Kaori
Matsumura, Gaku
Ohe, Mana
Yoda, Masatoku
Ishihara, Ryota
Ageha, Natsume
Sato, Ami

Hide Wing
Minami-lkebukur, 29

Skl Number Name

* 9

*
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02801
FROM :

08214
13504
13630
15423
08862
12787
13890
11812

Kuchiba, Yo

You, ya chin

Peng, Mengzhou
Chen, Zhi Yao
Ebihara, Tomonari
Chen, szu wei
Kuratomi, Masanobu
Yukizaki, Shohei

Shin Hachisuga Gundan
, 29

Skl Number Name

* 9

*
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12563
13165
13673
12565
12578
13671
13674
15343

Hachisuga, Naoki
Togashi, Yuta
Amano, Yuki
Kusama, Kiki
Saito, Shiori
Sato, Yuto
Sudaka, Tae
Iwano, Atsushi

N 8888

N 8888

N 8888

N 8888



June 9, 2024

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

02804 Cheese Factory Il

FROM : , 29
Skl Number Name
* 4 13172 Sasaki, Ako
* 9 12567 Kim, Yunsiku
* 6 10943 Sakai, Yusuke
* 5 15424 Uezu, Yuta
* 5 12811  Oba, Hidehiro
* 5 13681 Saito, Takumi
* 2 12572  lto, Juri
* 3 15776  Mochizuka, Yuya
04103 SAMURAI Mugi
FROM : , 29
Skl Number Name
* 7 00060 Mugikura, Keiji
* 6 02537 Mugikura, Aiko
* 4 10474 Yoshimi, Tohru
* 3 12458  Everaert, Keiko
* 3 12418 lto, Kengo
* 2 10478 Takei, Yuji
* 8 15522 McQueen, Jordan
* 3 15744 Tanabe, Satoshi
04301 Jr.Rocks
FROM :
Skl Number Name
* 5 09710 Kosugi, Ryoji
* 9 09609 Ochiai, Yuki
* 7 03323 Onodera, Keiji
* 3 10420 Kobayashi, Hiroyuki
* 3 10502 Kawai, Yoshihide
* 2 15530 Azumaya, Ryusei
* 3 15383  Pan, Junjing
* 2 12997  Higuchi, Kaori
04401 RR
FROM : , 29
Skl Number Name
* 6 07969 Ogiso, Osamu
* 9 03449 Goubaru, Isamu
* 4 12816 Kawamata, Koudai
* 5 08341 Ishigaki, Ryujiro
* 3 12470 Ugana, Karin
* 4 12507 Imai, Ran
* 3 08516  Suzuki, Harumi
* 4 08501 Kurihara, Natsumi

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

N 8888

N 8888

N 8888

N 8888

02807 Qqtto
FROM : , 29

Skl Number Name
* 8 11860 Tsuijiki, Kaisei
* 7 11861 Mizoguchi, Kouki
* 4 11529 Yamada, Asa
* 5 13679 Aizawa, Riku
* 4 15426 Kako, Ryui
* 2 15427 Yokose, Miku
* 2 15431  Kishi, Moeka
* 3 12564 Matsumura, Ryota
04104 SAMURAI Kuri
FROM : , 29

Skl Number Name
* 9 01764 Kuribayashi, Yoshio
* 7 02317 Okawa, Aya
* 6 10151  Gunji, Shota
* 2 15523 Ohka, Nicholas
* 2 15524  Kuramochi, Akito
* 2 08045 Nishikawa, Eri
* 7 12419  Saito, Ryoichi
* 1 08580 Ichikawa, Hazuki
04303 MAX BET
FROM : , 29

Skl Number Name
* 9 07584 Fukumoto, Shuhei
* 4 06899 ltou, Anna
* 7 05172 Ichiki, Akira
* 3 07835 Saito, Mana
* 2 13344 Kashiba, Natsumi
* 5 05180 Kawatsura, Hidehiro
* 3 07833 Hamada, Yuta
* 2 07834 Hashiba, Yudai
04403 KU-MA-!!
FROM : , 29

Skl Number Name
* 9 01982 Matsuda, Takuma
* 4 11061 Hakomori, Mizuki
* 5 13524 Shimada, Yosei
* 5 13428 Izumi, Yuya
* 4 12469 Nozaki, Yuki
* 3 12764 Hayashi, Hisahiko
* 3 15535 Sugane, Masashi
* 2 15533 Sakakibara, Yuji

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 8888

N 8888

04102 Friend
FROM :

Skl Number Name

* 9

*
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N 8888 04106

FROM :

06407
09943
11751
06151
09942
12521
12434
03758

Saito, Yuki
Kaneda, Yusuke
Kusama, Yuta
Ishiyama, Naoto
Iwakiri, Kaoru
Konno, Dai
Saito, Ikumi

Nishihara, Kyomi

Cho-Risk

, 29

Skl Number Name
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*
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04305

08963
09479
12745
13792
15526
15527
00548
15802

Tadokoro, Risa
Asakawa, Ai
Azumaya, Hideki
Tsurumi, Ai
Yagi, Ryosuke
Arai, Toshiyasu
Cho, Ken

Noda, Zento

Heaven Field Jupiter

N 8888

N 8888

N 8888

N 8888

FROM : Tokyo, 29

Skl Number Name
* 6 08617 Amano, Masayuki
* 9 08618 Moriyama, Hiroyuki
* 3 13370 Toda, Sayaka
* 3 13368 lijima, Taro
* 3 13369 Kobayashi, Hiroki
* 3 15528 Hatakeyama, Sho
* 2 13733 Yamashita, Kana
* 5 08624 Yamanaka, Shigehiko

N 8888 04406 HA!KU-MA-IIE

FROM : , 29

Skl Number Name
* 6 11494 Nozaki, Takahiro
* 6 06236 Kinoshita, Kenji
* 6 11040 Sakuma, Masayuki
* 5 11962 Nagayama, Shigeharu
* 5 11381 Matsui, Takeshi
* 4 03223 Nakajima, Hiroaki
* 2 13145 Nakamura, Takumi
* 2 15534 Sou, Gashin



June 9, 2024

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

04504 Jiyukukan positive
FROM :

Skl Number Name

N 8888

04505 BANDWAGON
FROM :

Skl Number Name

* 4

*
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04605
FROM :

05795
08245
07463
08578
06326
06160
06329

Dogenzaka nekoha

, 29

Taguchi, Haruaki
Takahashi, Hideaki
Yamamoto, Megumi
Shigeji, Yuka
Netsuka, Takashi
Ito, Yohei

Kusakabe, Masaru

Skl Number Name
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04611
FROM :

* 3

*
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10114
10352
10017
09445
11748
09444
11378
15851

sb-dokyubu white

Yamamoto, Takanobu
Morishima, Takumi
Okura, Yoichi
Sanada, Ayaka
Kodama, Toshiki
Tateishi, Kyoko

Araki, Yukari

Tsukui, Kaori

Tokyo, 29
Skl Number Name

15538
05372
15541
13559
15708
15709
15539
15828

Noda, Ayaka

Ukai, Kentaro
Kukulprasong, Chanya
Horiguchi, Daisuke
Manabe, Rion
Hayashi, Tomoki
Nakayama, Daisuke

Hiyama, Satoshi

N 8888

N 8888

* 7

*
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04606
FROM :

11358
12462
12465
11522
13430
13468
13909
15558

Fujisaki, Akira
Fujisaki, Ayako
Kawai, Kazuki
Saito, Misa
Uruno, Manabu
Fujimoto, Keisuke
Sekiguchi, Sena

Kawase, Yutaro

Dogenzaka inuha

, 29

Skl Number Name
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04805
FROM :

00568
07134
00745
09443
09596
12426
13896
00239

Kubo, Ryomei
Nagai, Katsuhiro
Takenaka, lkue
Takayama, Yasunori
Kitamura, Tomomi
Okura, Mamiko
Motoyama, Manami

Sone, Satoshi

GANBALICE

, 29

Skl Number Name
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*
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10986
15544
10582
11968
12516
11377
13442
15792

Mikami, Ryu
Miyamoto, Hiroki
Hirose, Keita

Wu, Wenjie

Lin, Yuyang
Yamaguchi, Yui
Nakamura, Noriko

Miyamoto, Hiroko

04807 SAKE PANIC
FROM : Shinagawa-ku, 29

Skl Number Name

N 8888

04808 Five and Half
FROM : Okusawa, 29

Skl Number Name

04407 NGR N 8888
FROM : , 29
Skl Number Name
* 6 10522 Fujimoto, Takahito
* 4 04179 Fujita, Aki
* 4 05697 Kaneko, Kiyoshi
* 3 13557 Watanabe, Mami
* 4 10621  Akita, Megumi
* 3 13303 Miyazaki, Naho
* 4 10900 Soejima, Hiroshi
04506 JM SHINEITAI N 8888
FROM : Takinogawa, 29
Skl Number Name
* 9 07466 Shikano, Maki
* 7 10070 Ishida, Shogo
* 6 11625 Shigeta, Kazuki
* 7 12781 Kawayanagi, Soma
* 4 09396 Okada, Hiroshi
* 3 08254  Susukiya, Shoki
* 1 09428 Yamamoto, Chifuyu
* 1 10013 Yara, Sayaka
04608 Arcadia N 8888
FROM :
Skl Number Name
* 6 10531 Kinoshita, Shoto
* 8 04945 Shoda, Takeharu
* 4 13751 Satoh, Noriaki
* 4 12958  Suzuki, Ryota
* 2 13752 Usami, Ryu
* 2 15857 Kurokawa, Rui
* 6 04090 |wata, Hirokazu
* 5 11449 Sasaki, Yoshihiro
04806 RALICE N 8888
FROM : , 29
Skl Number Name
* 7 01415 Hirano, Yuji
* 7 11949 Nagumo, Hikaru
* 4 06492 Sakaguchi, Yuri
* 5 15551 lto, Sohei
* 2 13738 Hayasaka, Yuki
* 2 15545 Wakabayashi, Mitsutora
* 3 12758 Saito, Aya
* 3 13220  Miki, Yuko

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* 6 05945 Matsuda, Mio

* 7 06557 Sakamoto, Miki

* 4 06942 Watanabe, Yamato
* 5 12002 Kamihoriuchi, Taro
* 4 07180 Fuseda, Megumi

* 4 13515 Bunai, Masaya

* 2 08514  Kaiji, Asuka

* 3 15637 Mei, Liyuan

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
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00405
05939
00615
13219
10726
13437
15662
15858

Suzuki, Takayuki
Goto, You
Takizawa, Yoshiko
Murase, Takayuki
Hirayama, Takanori
Watanabe, Rehko
Tsukuda, Yuki
Shimada, Tomoka

N 8888

N 8888

N 8888

N 8888



June 9, 2024

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

04901 WISH FIGHTERS
FROM : , 29

Skl Number Name
* 5 10431 Oda, Yukio

05789  Shimizu, Etsuko
09975  Shijo, Takaaki
10498
06734
11767
12526
13830

Hatakeyama, Masao
Amemiya, Maiko
Hase, Tamon
Uchida, Satomi
Takaku, Hikaru

*
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06001
FROM :

Skl Number Name
* 7 12354 Hasegawa, Naoki

13012
13772
10150
10354
10233
10813
13332

NEC Black Rockets
Shinagawa-ku, 29

Kobayashi, Kenshin
Kobayashi, Yushin
Hong, Shengxin
Takayama, Kazuhisa
Akiyama, Masafumi
Hosozawa, Anri
Otsu, Junichi

*
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06010 MEGURO EMPRESS
FROM :

Skl Number Name

* 9 08141  Nojiri, Shin

* 9 08311 Yamana, Ryosuke
* 4 08787 Takahashi, Momoe
* 5 07927 Bito, Mai

* 4 13001 Lan, Yanting

* 4 13438 Lee, Tong Jun

* 3 13878  Yukiue, Tomoki

* 3 15637 Mei, Liyuan

06201 Bacchus

FROM :

Skl Number Name

* 6 12233 Yamagata, Kent

* 9 01847 Matsumoto, Tohru
* 6 12536 Hori, Tetsuya

* 4 07241 Hiyama, Mariko

* 2 12903 Nakamura, Sachiko
* 3 15387 Suganuma, Shinpei
* 2 15388 Mizobata, Ryuzo

* 2 15389  Arima, Natsumi

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

N 8888

N 8888

N 8888

N 8888

04902 side pot
FROM : , 29

Skl Number Name
* 9 06502 Yanagi, Hideharu

08242
08105
11752
12888
13556
13436
13461

Senoo, Mariko
Muraoka, Hiroki
Nakayama, Mahito
Saito, Toshiya
Sato, Naoki

Suganuma, Chiaki

*
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Ding, Ding

06007
FROM :

Skl Number Name
* 7 08868 Kurosawa, Noriaki

00722
12885
09597
10850
10844
13763

HaReRuYa Angels

Sakamoto, Masahiko
Ito, Chiaki

Okuhara, Kouta
Yazaki, Shota

Kubo, Haruki
Kikuchi, Yoshiko

*
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06013 Dope Chicken
FROM :

[}
=
Z
c
3
o
[0}
D
Z
o
3
o

Watanabe, Miou
Kim, Chulhwan
Ochiai, Madoka
Oike, Kazuki
Takahashi, Yoshiki
Hamamoto, Ryota
Oshima, Takuto

Watanabe, Masumi

*
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Name
Suzuki, Hiroaki

Asai, Toshitsugu
Goto, Ryosuke
Kimura, Jun
Tanaka, Daisuke
Kobayashi, Toshiko
Kuriya, Yu

Araki, Yoko

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 8888

N 8888

N 8888

N 8888

04904 Flannel kosmos
FROM :

Skl Number Name
* 4 12104 Ohno, Yume

13862
09278
04852
07949
08288
11206
15703

Sakuraba, Taro
Tagami, Yuya
Kondo, Naoko
Kurokawa, Mayumi
Furukawa, Kosuke
Matsuda, Erika
Omijya, Ryo

*
N N OO W W o ©

06008
FROM :

Skl Number Name
* 9 05317 Deguchi, Kazuma

07180
12002
08822
13515
15855
13249
00653

Diamond

Fuseda, Megumi
Kamihoriuchi, Taro
Takagi, Rintaro
Bunai, Masaya
Into, Satomi
Otomo, Hiroki
Deguchi, Michiko

*
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06015 Crazy NOISY
FROM : Yokohama-shi, OL

Skl Number Name

* 6 11133 Nagayasu, Toru
* 9 15570 Masuki, Hirotsugu
* 4 15572 Tanaka, Mizuki
* 4 15573  Oshima, Eiji
* 2 15651 Kajiyama, Saki
* 5 15711 Li, Zhaoyang
* 6 11895 Goto, Yume
* 4 15600 Iwasaki, Kotaro
06204 Esprit
FROM : , 29
Skl Number Name
* 9 08587 Matsumoto, Shogo
* 5 06355 Machida, Kaoru
* 4 10729 Nishino, Yoko
* 4 11227 Ebihara, Masaki
* 3 12093 Saegusa, Tsukuru
* 3 12338 Matsumoto, Kentaro
* 2 12537 |Ichiki, Asako
* 4 13884 Nishitani, Kotaro

N 8888

N 8888

N 8888

N 8888
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9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

06402 Countdown
FROM : Tokyo, 29

Skl Number Name

* 6 07095 Hiraki, Moeka

* 8 01197 Iwamoto, Yasuyuki
* 7 10238 Okura, Daisuke

* 2 13744  Shizume, Toyoki

* 4 10592 Nishizato, Hirota

* 2 13745 Hino, Haruka

* 3 04108 Imai, ltsuki

06406 sb-dokyubu father

FROM : Tokyo, 29

Skl Number Name
* 7 01111  Okane, Kazuki

15539
15540
15542
15718
15538

Nakayama, Daisuke
Kitamura, Shun
Ohse, Shigeaki
Yokoi, Ryutaro
Noda, Ayaka

*
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06507 Sabongz
FROM : Tokyo, 29

Skl Number Name

* 4 04276 Muteki, Yukiko

* 3 08702 Bang, llseon

* 6 00642 Ninomiya, Takashi
* 3 13146  Yonekura, Hiroaki
* 8 00394 Kanbara, Soutoku
* 5 05895 Hori, Masanobu

* 2 09164 Abe, Maimi

* 2 12931 Nakagawa, Anna

06903 TonTonDream

FROM : None, 29
Skl Number Name

* 7 11711 Harada, Atsushi

* 8 12934 Saito, Hidetaka

* 5 12339 Haraguchi, Satoshi
* 4 10072 Soma, Asei

* 2 15391 Kanamaru, Tomo
* 4 13450 Sasaya, Megumi
* 1 15392 Nakazato, Manami

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

N 8888

N 8888

N 8888

N 8888

06403 Big Gum
FROM : Tokyo, 29

Skl Number Name

* 9 03014 Mizomoto, Yuya

* 6 04616 Higurashi, Tomohito
* 6 12776 Hirabae, Shion

* 2 09496  Okajima, Michio

* 2 15556 Haraguchi, Ryuta

* 4 05113  Suzuki, Shungo
06501 Team ZERO

FROM : Tokyo, 29

Skl Number Name
* 2 12550 Takeda, Shiori

06210  Kuruma, Rikuaki
02533
02989
02046
09771
05147
11944

Tamura, Naohiro
Uchinaka, Hideki
Taga, Naoto
Inoue, Masato
Nishiyama, Akiyuki
Yoshida, Takako

*
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06801 Heaven Field Saturn
FROM : Tokyo, 29

Skl Number Name

* 6 08619 Kidou, Kosuke

* 9 09907 Masubuchi, Takashi
* 4 13005 Hayasaka, Kamui

* 4 10166  Shin, Daiji

* 4 11853 Nakano, Takato

* 3 11548 Suda, Anna

* 5 12965 Urao, Kana

* 1 13879  Hori, Shigure
06904 NolTequila

FROM : None, 29
Skl Number Name

N 8888

N 8888

N 8888

N 8888

* 8 10823 Kawae, Ryoji

* 4 11980 Wake, Erika

* 4 11981 Manabe, Shogo

* 4 08612 Nomoto, Saaya

* 3 12541 Nakamigawa, Toshinori
* 4 15722 Terui, Yuta

* 4 12225 Mochizuki, Shu

* 4 12540 Hiroishi, Yuki

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

06405 via
FROM : Tokyo, 29

Skl Number Name

* 5 09303 Kawaguchi, Hiroyuki
* 7 05116  Uneuchi, Eiji

* 4 05117 Saga, Harumi

* 3 10251 Ishizuka, Seiko

* 2 11762  Suzuki, Noriaki

* 2 12552 Sato, Hiroki

* 6 08842 Tsunoda, Mitsuo

* 1 08004 Nakamura, Mina
06506 ORE

FROM : Tokyo, 29

Skl Number Name
13478 Masuoka, Toshu

09609  Ochiai, Yuki

11965 Yazawa, Kenta
11966
15525
15721
15811
11597

Masuoka, Amy
Masuoka, Shutaro
Sato, Takumi
Shika, Yuta

Ryu, Mukei

59n

Skl Number Name
Kamazuka, Megumi

Suetsugu, Masato
Saito, Yusuke
Nagasawa, Keiya
Hara, Kumiko
Murata, Leo

Ochi, Momiji

Kiyomoto, Kotoe

Skl Number Name
Uchimura, Hidehiko

Oikawa, Taichi

Oikawa, Gemma
Ichihashi, Natsumi
Uchimura, Mio
Mochizuki, Masahito
Takano, Yuri
Namikata, Kokoro

N 8888

N 8888

N 8888

N 8888
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23103 ANYTHING
FROM : Matsudo, 03

Skl Number Name

* 4 08192
* 4 12594
* 4 13492
* 2 15497
* 7 07959

Inoue, Miho

Suzuki, Masato
Mase, Futa
Horimoto, Nagisa
Tanebayashi, Minoru

26102 playing-horse

FROM : Ageo, 23
Skl Number
* 9 02171

02706
11590
13307
04908
12379
08578
13433

*
A AN A A OO

26302

Name
Asuma, Yutaka

Sasho, Misayo
Matsuda, Shuhei
Yamamoto, Sugaho
Iwasaki, Haruna
Akutsu, Yukari
Shigeji, Yuka
Yokobori, Kai

Woodpeckers

FROM : Chiba, 03

Skl Number
* 5 06593

08703
13520
06240
13753
13033
13754
05230

*
0 N W W A A~ O

26605

Name
Nagatsuka, Masaaki

Hirata, Norifumi
Nomura, Hiroshi
Onuma, Natsumi
Ikemura, Shohei
Nishimura, Hiromi
Oiso, Teruyoshi

Adachi, Masamitsu

SIDE NINE Force

FROM : Yokohama, OL

Skl Number
* 6 13758

13759
13760
15563
15564
09471
12073
13762

*
W a a N b~ b~

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

Name
Nakamura, Muneaki

Sato, Hiroyasu
Suda, Kimio
Kashima, Rei
Kashima, Shoko
Suzuki, Masamitsu
Naitou, Kinji
Moriguchi, Masahide

N 8888

N 8888

N 8888

N 8888

23104 ANYTHING 2

FROM : Matsudo, 03

Skl Number Name

* 9 08898
13522
11569
13692
13465
13657
13659

13254

*
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26103
FROM : Ageo, 23

Skl Number
* 7 09282

13842
05505
13844
13846
13845
15819
12957

*
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26305

Irie, Yosuke
Suzuka, Misako
Higuchi, lkumi
Hagiwara, Yoshiichi
Takahashi, Kinya
Tokusari, Hiroshi
Murakami, Rie
Yokota, Michiko

Black asadas

Name
Asada, Misako

Nakazato, Yasukiyo
Muranaka, Mako
Noguchi, Toshiki
Saito, Keisuke
Ozeki, Takeru
Okada, Katsumasa

Ogawa, Koji

One Chance

FROM : Kamagaya, 03

Skl Number
* 9 00816

02755
08712
09794
12450
12515
13014
10716

*
N N = b O O O

26606

Name
Honda, Junichi

Matsukawa, Michihiro
Tsuchiya, Yuki
Higashi, Yoshikazu
Taguchi, Naoya
Kobayashi, Takako
Kishihara, Ryo
Takase, Motoyuki

SIDE NINE TRIBE

FROM : Yokohama, OL

Skl Number
* 5 11451

12289
12974
10312
12990
10313
11151
13499

*
W O N OO N W

| = Player is

Name
Tanaka, Yasunori

Suzuki, Kazuhiro
Kobayashi, Sachie
Suzuki, Ippei
Tamura, Hideki
Suzuki, Noriko
Oishi, Yasuo
Kawahara, Sonoko

not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 8888

N 8888

N 8888

N 8888

23105 Team MJ
FROM : Kashiwa, 03

Skl Number Name

* 4

*
A W DN W OGO O O

26301
FROM :

* 8

*
W W W o N oW

26603
FROM :

13188
13186
13653
04277
15644
13200
13756
12937

Ishito, Etsuko
Ishito, Hitoshi
Fujinami, Tsuyoshi
Yoshino, Michino
Miyazaki, Keiko
Ikemoto, Koshi
Kusumoto, Masato

Yoshino, Yasushi

Bee Paradise
Chiba, 03

Skl Number Name

08704
08705
10298
13118
13755
10299
08092
12941

Ito, Yoshihiro
Shindo, Hideaki
Kawahara, Yoshinari
Dai, Xudong
Uriyangxai, Uudam
Kawahara, Hisako
Wada, Haruna

Xu, Fangzhou

Yokohama SIDE NINE
Yokohama, OL

Skl Number Name

* 9 12449 Enta, Toyokazu

* 5 09711 Tahara, Yoshihiko

* 3 12042 Ishitobi, Shinji

* 4 12044  Tsukushiro, Kazuhiro
* 4 07624 Enokido, Shin

* 3 08785 Matsumoto, Katsumi
* 2 12045 Sasaki, Teruyo
26701 Cho L.A. niki 2

FROM : Isehara, OL

Skl Number Name

* 5 13124 Higa-Kimoto, Yuriko
* 9 13126 Komiya, Yuki

* 6 06505 Sato, Eiji

* 4 13127 Kobayashi, Takuya
* 4 13128 Komiyama, Hideyuki
* 4 06754 Fukumoto, Aya

* 3 15405 Tsutsumi, Yuta

* 3 15406 Yazawa, Kei

N 8888

N 8888

N 8888

N 9999



June 9, 2024

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

26703 KingMid

FROM : Atsugi, OL
Skl Number Name

* 6

*
N = N W 0 o N

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

02112
00817
02839
06024
13125
13839
12976
12620

Ohmura, Koichi
Yamazaki, Masataka
Tani, Kyoko
Taguchi, Satoru
Sakaguchi, Masashi
Kaneko, Teruhiko
Seki, Miyuki

Omata, Akemi

N 8888

26704 RingMid

N 8888

FROM : Atsugi, OL
Skl Number Name

* 3

*
= W o s~ O N

11544
00052
00963
03586
12018
11764
12496
12071

Mizuno, Keiko
Akiyama, Makoto
Akiyama, Miwa
Higashikata, Ryosuke
Matsumoto, Kotaro
Ogata, Hiroki

Shiga, Yosuke

Nakano, Ami

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

*
= N W hHh O N

26705 RealMid

FROM : Atsugi, OL
Skl Number Name

* 4

09813
04644
05477
10222
11152
15411
11541
12977

Takasu, Yuichi
Tsukahara, Kazuya
Mihara, Yuta
Kawahara, Hiroyuki
Morizono, Yoshihiro
Sasaki, Masayuki
Oki, Chieko
Kishino, Mieko

N 8888



June 9, 2024 8-Ball Open Roster & Handicap Report
83102 TORAUMA O 8888 83103 Rinka-Rinka O 8888 84104 CTR Gyotoku O 8888
FROM : Fukuoka, 06 FROM : Fukuoka, 06 FROM : Ichikawa, 03
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
* 3 15613 Nishijima, Kosuke * 5 13282 Kuwahata, Yasuaki * 7 05849 Yasui, Satoshi
* 4 15614 Yoshida, Ryo * 6 11983 Tsuru, Masashi * 7 15806 Morihata, Boyo
* 2 15615 Yamamoto, Kyohei * 5 11181 Mori, Kenichi * 3 15397 Saito, Miki
* 3 15616 Inenaga, Shusei * 4 13563  Ariyoshi, Koichi * 4 15395 Kawamura, Takuya
* 7 04180 Murakami, Takahiro * 3 12206 Machida, Kaho * 4 15807  Nishi, Mikito
* 2 15618 Koga, Taisei * 2 13566 Sunagawa, Rinka * 6 15833 Fujimura, Idumi
* 7 07312 Gondo, Naoya * 3 15889 Tomoike, Ryo * 6 15834  Uchima, Takahiro
* 5 06844 Mariko, Saki
85102 Chakkari 8bee O 8888 85104 Black ball O 8888 85106 MARCY Octo O 8888
FROM : Tokai-shi, 23 FROM : Nagoya, 23 FROM : Nagoya, 23
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
* 5 09684 Kajita, Jun * 2 12715 Murakami, Yurino * 7 04933 Fukaya, Hideyoshi
* 6 10999 Hanami, Akihiro * 7 07187 Yano, Tsubasa * 6 04980 Naruse, Shingo
* 3 08803 Karino, Takeshi * 7 04932 Takamatsu, Yasuo * 5 11199 Takagi, Takahide
* 4 11435 Shinagawa, Mizuho * 7 12711 Tawaki, Akihiro * 5 05734 Mase, Chiharu
* 4 12955 Oohashi, Tsubasa * 5 04942 Obayashi, Naomi * 6 12857 Morimoto, Ryota
* 2 13710 Ishii, Noriyuki * 3 07864 Murakami, Tomohiro * 5 13693 Khati, Niroj
* 7 10253 Takai, Tsuyoshi * 3 05398 Yogo, Keiko * 2 06120 Hori, Kuniyo
* 4 13276 lto, Shogo * 3 12320 Nagata, Kenya
85201 ZALICE O 8888 85203 WALICE O 8888 85206 New Oops! Eight O 8888
FROM : , 29 FROM : , 29 FROM : Shinagawa-ku, 29
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
* 4 06492 Sakaguchi, Yuri * 7 01098 Nakajima, Yuichiro * 6 10930 Yoda, Masatoku
* 7 12456 Dee, Karsan * 6 01971 Dogoshi, Akira * 7 15705 McLeod, Andrew
* 5 09198 Hoshino, Shuichi * 5 10918 Fujino, Ken * 4 05235 Sudo, Yoshinaga
* 5 06228  Arai, Nobuyoshi * 5 11968 Wu, Wenjie * 4 05611 Iwata, Masatoshi
* 4 13742 Tran, Chi Cong * 4 15551 |to, Sohei * 5 13308 Beasley, Anthony
* 3 09696 Ishida, Chieko * 3 12516 Lin, Yuyang * 2 15706 Ohara, Nguyen
* 3 09695 Ryuzaki, Aya * 3 11952  Ohori, Hideo * 2 15707 Kuramae, Takahiro
* 2 13739 Yamamoto, Saki * 2 12885 Ito, Chiaki
85207 NEC White Rockets O 8888 86101 zopa O 8888 86102 Yahman Japan O 8888
FROM : Shinagawa-ku, 29 FROM : , 29 FROM : , 29
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
* 5 13332 Otsu, Junichi * 4 08756 Ozaki, Fujimi * 7 07477 Endo, Yoshiteru
7 00013 Sakata, Shingo * 7 00205 Hasegawa, Yoshikazu * 4 09297 Sato, Masamichi
* 7 12354 Hasegawa, Naoki * 6 08340 Nakanishi, Taiga * 3 13542 lto, Takamasa
* 4 13737 Marumo, Tatsuo * 5 05324 Ozaki, Kazuhiro * 3 13767 Kurihara, Hironobu
* 4 13319 Watanabe, Masumi * 5 08218 Taira, Kotaro * 2 15603 Shidahara, Daiki
* 2 12901 Okawa, Tomoyo * 2 13242 Yogo, Shinnosuke * 4 09298 Tanaka, Hiroki
* 4 10398 Yang, Zhengcen * 4 08501 Kurihara, Natsumi * 3 13387 Takeda, Osamu
* 3 10579 Sawada, Akihiro * 4 04128  Shimotori, Akira * 3 12000 Borjas, Daniel John

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.



June 9, 2024

8-Ball Open Roster & Handicap Report

86103 Luck Rack O 8888 86202 MEGURO AVENGERS O 8888 86203 Hipa Hipa! O 8888
FROM : , 29 FROM : FROM : Kamimeguro, 29

Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
* 7 06502 Yanagi, Hideharu * 7 11009  Suzuki, Masayuki * 7 11425 Nannichi, Takashi
* 5 01702 Kamimura, Masako * 4 12002 Kamihoriuchi, Taro * 6 05626 Fujimoto, Takuro
* 3 12545 Ueda, Souhei * 3 07180 Fuseda, Megumi * 4 11270 Miura, Ko
* 2 13914 Tanaka, Yusei * 4 00655 Tanaka, Hiroko * 4 11424 Nannichi, Chie
* 6 05147  Nishiyama, Akiyuki * 3 13249 Otomo, Hiroki * 4 11913 Takahashi, Kanako
* 3 05379 Hatsuyama, Yoshihiko * 4 13515 Bunai, Masaya * 5 12517 Ohashi, Yuki
* 3 01474 Oyamada, Naho * 7 08141  Nojiri, Shin * 2 13626 Iwai, Rina
* 2 13331 Takahashi, Tomoyoshi * 3 13878  Yukiue, Tomoki * 2 15739 Sato, Toshihide
86204 Pupu! O 8888 86205 Four Dimensions O 8888 86402 Crash x 8 Lehua O 8888
FROM : Kamimeguro, 29 FROM : FROM : , 29

Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
* 7 04016 Kadota, Yasuhiko * 6 05627 Omori, Yuji * 6 11040 Sakuma, Masayuki
* 3 03379 Tabata, Soichiro 7 00013 Sakata, Shingo * 7 08592 Suzuki, Yuya
* 6 03665 Seto, Ayaka * 5 03742 Takezoe, Yuzo * 5 05377 Koizumi, Mayuko
* 4 10150 Hong, Shengxin * 4 05624 Yamamoto, Atsushi * 5 06733 Odamura, Dainosuke
* 4 10398 Yang, Zhengcen * 5 05625 Matsui, Tomohiro * 3 13248 Moumni, Monsif
* 4 11268 Hongo, Isami * 4 13012 Kobayashi, Kenshin * 3 13770 Toyoda, Konatsu
* 2 12553 Ishida, Miyabi * 4 13319 Watanabe, Masumi * 2 12228 Hatano, Ittaku

* 3 13772  Kobayashi, Yushin * 5 11683 Meria, Aissam

86404 HideOut poko O 8888 86405 Crash x 8 Ohana O 9999 86501 Fr.Mid O 8888
FROM : , 29 FROM : , 29 FROM : Atsugi, OL

Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
* 5 12121 Nakayoku, Fumitoshi * 5 06094 Sone, Mai * 6 00817 Yamazaki, Masataka
* 7 08860 Nishida, Kimihiko * 7 05685 Ichijo, Kentaro * 6 05274 Harada, Takayoshi
* 4 13504 You, ya chin * 7 02759 Kakei, Naoto * 6 10222 Kawahara, Hiroyuki
* 4 11972  Yago, Hidekazu * 4 11786 Uchikoba, Chikasa * 5 02839 Tani, Kyoko
* 6 10930 Yoda, Masatoku * 3 11297  Anami, Yuika * 4 02837 Sekiya, Akiko
* 3 13630 Peng, Mengzhou * 4 13233 Hamasaki, Yuma * 3 13839 Kaneko, Teruhiko
* 2 13344 Kashiba, Natsumi * 3 07545 Kakei, Nachi * 2 12620 Omata, Akemi
* 4 13524 Shimada, Yosei * 4 13309 Wang, Reiko * 2 15593  Seki, Yasuaki
86502 Fo.Mid O 8888 86503 Wd.Mid O 8888 86602 Playing-horse O 8888
FROM : Atsugi, OL FROM : Atsugi, OL FROM : Ageo, 23

Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
* 4 12018 Matsumoto, Kotaro * 4 09813 Takasu, Yuichi * 7 02171  Asuma, Yutaka
* 7 09037 Tanoue, Kazuyoshi * 6 05477 Mihara, Yuta * 6 09282 Asada, Misako
* 7 01249 Fujikura, Tadashi * 5 11152 Morizono, Yoshihiro * 5 02706 Sasho, Misayo
* 6 15589 Hida, Kenichi * 3 13125 Sakaguchi, Masashi * 4 11590 Matsuda, Shuhei
* 4 12451 Nakamura, Hirokazu * 3 12619 Omata, Kenji * 3 04908 |wasaki, Haruna
* 3 15643 Nakamura, Kenichi * 2 13840 Takanashi, Hinata * 4 13844 Noguchi, Toshiki
* 3 15590 Hida, Sachie * 4 15808 Kurosawa, Masaki * 3 13433  Yokobori, Kai
* 3 11541 Oki, Chieko * 3 15809 Watanabe, Keita * 3 15819 Okada, Katsumasa

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. | = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.



June 9, 2024 8-Ball Open Roster & Handicap Report

86603 Jelly Roll O 8888

FROM : Ageo, 23

Skl Number Name

* 6

g W w A~ O N

02711
04025
13842
03957
11984
15665
09213

Mitarai, Katsuhito
Yoshimi, Hiroki
Nakazato, Yasukiyo
Suwa, Naoko
Shishido, Reimi
Nakata, Daiya
Kato, Naoyuki

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. | = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.



